
Coaches:

Steven Loscher
Rick Perugini

 Sleepy Hollow
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 27, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Byram Hills 4:30 PM HS Softball

Field NL

Mar 29, 2025 Sat Regular
Season Dobbs Ferry 1:00 PM HS Softball

Field NL

Apr 1, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ John Jay Cross River 4:45 PM John Jay HS NL

Apr 4, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Riverside HS 4:30 PM HS Softball

Field NL

Apr 9, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Saunders Trades and
Technical HS 4:30 PM Saunders HS NL

Apr 21, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Nanuet 12:00

PM Nanuet HS NL

Apr 23, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Nyack 4:45 PM HS Softball

Field NL

Apr 25, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Port Chester 4:45 PM Port Chester

HS NL

Apr 29, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Edgemont 5:00 PM Edgemont HS L

May 1, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Peekskill 3:45 PM HS Softball

Field NL

May 1, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Pelham 6:00 PM HS Softball

Field NL

May 3, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

Roosevelt HS, Early
College Studies

11:00
AM

HS Softball
Field NL

May 3, 2025 Sat Regular
Season Hendrick Hudson 4:00 PM HS Softball

Field L

May 7, 2025 Wed Regular
Season Ardsley 4:45 PM HS Softball

Field L

May 8, 2025 Thu Regular
Season Gorton HS 4:00 PM HS Softball

Field NL

CANCELLED May
12, 2025 Mon Regular

Season
@ Spring Valley (East
Ramapo) 4:45 PM Spring Valley

HS NL

May 13, 2025 Tue Regular
Season @ Hendrick Hudson 4:45 PM Hendrick

Hudson HS L

May 15, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

Spring Valley (East
Ramapo) 5:00 PM HS Softball

Field L

May 16, 2025 Fri Regular
Season @ Ardsley 4:45 PM Ardsley HS L

May 17, 2025 Sat Regular
Season Edgemont 11:30

AM
HS Softball
Field L
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